Einzelne Stimmergebnisse

fir die Kreistagswahl im Landkreis Siidliche WeinstraRe vom 09.06.2024

Wahlvorschlag | Titel Familienname Rufname Stimmen
CDhU Ackermann Matthias 19551
CDU Agné Sarah 16075
CDU Anton Nadine 18148
CDU Anton Melanie 18039
FWG Augspurger Hermann 12530
SPD Augustin Iris 9871
SPD Bambauer Phéline 10063
CDU Bamberger Andrea 15604
FWG Bar Matthias 10769
SPD Dr. Bar-Degitz Monika Luise 10456
SPD Beck Ralf 9895

GRUNE Bernhardt Dérte 7320
AfD Besser Helmut 24979
CDU Beyer Charmaine 18817
SPD Blank Torsten 19585
SPD Bohrer Hermann Heinrich 10395
SPD Dr. Botham-Edighoffer Anna 12407
FWG Bourquin Jochen 9096
FDP Bretz Artur 2995
FWG Brodel Thomas 9062
FWG Brunck Peter 10275
FWG Bullinger Michael 10362
CDU Burkhart Christian 20824
CDU Burkschat Michaela 16062
CDU Butscher Ann-Kathrin 18085
FDP Chambon-Bergeron Christian Désiré 2213
CDU Christill Sebastian Andreas Udo 16325
SPD Christmann Volker 11922
SPD Dr. Dahne Jorg Manfred 12350
FDP Dentzer Rudi 2243

GRUNE Dr. Diehl Albrecht 7556

GRUNE Dienes Matthias 6268
SPD Dietrich Anja 10417

GRUNE Dobbe Bernhard 5972
FDP Dorr Sebastian 2748
SPD Dreisigacker Marion 11609
FDP Driess Heiko Karl 6028
FWG Eichenlaub Maria 13094
FDP Emanuel Jan 2567
FWG Engelhard Martin 10715
FDP Erb Giinther Hans 2198
AfD Fehrenbach llona 25583

GRUNE Fischer-Gora Simone 8047
SPD Fischerkeller Petra 10624
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Flach
Flaxmeyer
Flory
Frankmann
Frenzel
Funk
Garrecht
Geenen
Gehrlein
Geisser
Gerdon
Gerstle
Giese
GiBler
Gouasé
Grasmiick
Grol
Hahn
Hamel
Hammer
Hanling
Harsch
Hartel
Heimer
Herrmann
Herwig
Hof
Hoffmann
Homa
Horn
Huber
Huber
Huth
Jacky
Jacob
Jean
Jordan
Jud
Junker
Kallusek
Kaminski-Bender
Kapp
Kempf
Kern
Kern

Gabriele
Bernd
Kathrin
Eberhard
Klaus Martin Eberhard
Florian
Kurt
Mathias
Andreas
Helmut
Andreas
Hans Glinter
Hartwig
Barbel Gerda
Olaf
Jan
Sylvia
Sonja
Ralf Alexander
Martin
Ruth
Dominik
Yildiz
Inge
Michael
Ralph
Sabine
Thomas
Detlef
Britta
Christiane
Ulrich
Uwe
Christoph
Rudi
Peter
Frank
Bernhard
Karl-Friedrich
Peter
Stefanie
Fridolin
Werner
Georg Paul
Julia
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14902
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25258
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15956
10850
2463
1714
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10999
9404
25075
7067
10763
25701
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10183
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12889
5932
9420
10349
10230
11022
16547
6433
10680
1819
17886
22269
5656




Einzelne Stimmergebnisse

fir die Kreistagswahl im Landkreis Siidliche WeinstraRe vom 09.06.2024

CDU
FWG
GRUNE
GRUNE
FDP
GRUNE
FWG
FWG
CDU
CDU
FDP
SPD
SPD
FDP
FDP
FDP
SPD
FWG
SPD
SPD
FDP
FDP
GRUNE
FDP
SPD
FWG
FDP
FDP
SPD
GRUNE
CDU
CDU
GRUNE
FWG
GRUNE
GRUNE
FDP
FWG
CDU
GRUNE
FDP
FWG
FWG
FDP
FDP

Dr.

Kiefer
Kienzler
Kleemann
Klein
Klein
Klein
Klein
Knoll
Koch
Kocher
Kohler
Korner
Kornmann
Korzenski
Kosling
Kosling
Kraft
Kranz
Kraus
Kraus
Krick
Kupper
Lange
Langhauser
Laub
Leidner
Leonhard
Leonhard-Frech
Leonhart
Letzel
Linsel
Lintz
Lutz
Mandery
Masser
Mertel
Metz
Michel
Mihlan
Miller
Miiller
Miiller
Nerding
Neumayer
Niederberger

Jonas
Thomas
Eckart
Andrea
Frank
Hans-Peter
Peter
Joachim
Sven
Christian Klaus
Friedrich Wilhelm
Martin
Torben
Andreas Martin
Judith
Niko
Stefanie
Kerstin
Lena
Karin
Irmgard Friederike
Thomas Richard
Dagmar
Thomas
Manuela
Christina
Helmut
Simone
Tim
Roswitha
Stefanie Sarah
Ludwig
Hans-Jirgen
Elke Barbara
Christian
Bernhard
Leonardo Eric Perino
Marcus
Angelika
Gerd Friedrich
Hermann
Dirk
Bernd
André
Reiner

16562
9832
5791
7338
2001
6145
9603
9468
22226
17855
1717
10621
11563
1781
1911
1849
10171
9782
11290
9537
1960
1789
6891
2446
11666
8201
2252
2379
9954
6125
17076
16768
6131
e
5399
6511
1986
10095
13967
7935
2404
9500
10562
2113
2766
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Dr.

Niering
Nord
Néthen
Oerther
Olbrecht
Ott
Pahle
Palmarini
Pfister
Pister
Polking
Poth
Poth
Poth
Rebholz
Rettberg
Reuther
Ritter
Rodrian
RoRler
Rothgerber
Rummel
Salm
Scharfe
Schattner
Schenk
Schmid
Schmid-Gundram
Schneider
Schreiner
Schrittenloher
Schubert
Schulz
Schwab
Schwarz
Schwarz
Schwarz
Schwehm
Schweig
Schweitzer
Sebastian-Sehr
Seefeldt
Sell
Singer
Sommer

Katharina
Jens
Peter
Heinz
Jan
Klemens
Waldemar
Nikolas Sylvio Frank
Florian
Armin
Rudolf
Franz
Michael
Daniel
Hansjorg
Ruth
Timo
Jennifer
Gerhard Hermann
Carmen
Thorsten
James
Daniel
Jonas
Bernd
Nicolai
Sonja
Ralf
Christine
Werner
Annette
Claus
Ursula Johanna Maria Luise
Christian Heinrich
Romy Verena
Wolfgang
Horst
Helmut
Ute
Alexander
Ingrid
Dietmar
Markus
Henning
Christian

5897
10849
9549
10964
5742
6676
8546
6835
11345
10532
1833
25842
Zaiail
11543
13022
6797
15204
9354
5796
25560
6444
10695
14763
25516
26431
20713
7725
8675
28440
8200
16036
26165
6597
1901
10067
9521
15121
6034
16792
21064
13480
36016
12715
5963
16054
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Dr.

Sommer-Buchmann
Stark
Stockinger
StralRner
Sturm
Textor
Theis
Thiery
Théne
Thorn
Trauth
Treiling

Trommershauser-Gsottschneider

Vester
Vogelgesang
Volz
von Fragstein
Voss
Wagenfiihrer
Wagner
Wagner
Wagner-Seifert
Weber
Weinacht
Welsch
Werling
Wichmann
Wingerter
Wingerter
Winter
Wisser
Wulfrath
Wunsch
Wiist
Zeil
Ziegler
Ziegler

Yvonne
Schakeela
Frank
Emil Karl
Peter
Lothar
Ulla
Sandra
Sarah Magdalena
Volker Franz
Franz-Ludwig
Tanja

Sabine

Martin
Helga
Kuno
Friedrich Constantin Hugo
Hans
Kurt
Rainer
Richard Frantz Josef
Eva-Maria
Dieter
Marion
Erwin
Pia Maria
Martin
Simon
Lukas Maximilian
Carmen
Daniela
Dieter
Anja
Steven
Giinther Ernst
Eugen Alexander
Peter

6592
7205
24684
2576
6954
9915
10027
15623
11638
6975
19978
11542

8365

9447
11150
9728
2049
10895
12523
7478
5815
6572
105622
16892
13183
18225
18093
11938
17713
15359
19779
6278
5552
2464
2118
25165
6267




